FOR LEASE - 11,377 RSF

2nd Gen Restaurant / Buffet ~ Property Highlights
880 E Dominguez St, Carson, CA 90746 - Strong Retail Trade Area

« Single Tenant Property

» Oversized Hood and Grease Trap

Property Overview

Prime restaurant opportunity in Carson’s most desirable retail trade area. Just off ° Large Windows with Great Sunlight

the Avalon Blvd exit from the 405 FWY. Shadow-anchored by over 1 Million SF of

shopping at the SouthBay Pavilion Mall featuring IKEA, Target, JCPenney, OFFERING SUMMARY

Burlington, Aldi, Ross, 24 Hour Fitness, Cinemark XD and more. Subject site | ga5e Rate: $3.45 SF/month (NNN)
benefits all-day from a newly renovated 145-room Motel 6 just a few steps away.

This space is well positioned for variety of uses, particularly family-casual dining, Available SF: 11,377 SF
buffet concepts, hibachi/Asian grill, sports bar with food, banquet/events, and Available for Lease: 1,871 - 11,377 RSF
kid-friendly dining with game zones* (subject to city approvals). Parking: 52 Spaces (4.6/1000)
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POPULATION

1 MILE

3 MILES

5 MILES

Total Population
Average Age
Average Age (Male)

Average Age (Female)

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME

20,148 149,390
45 42
43 41
47 44

1 MILE

3 MILES

562,810
40
39
41

5 MILES

Total Households
# of Persons per HH
Average HH Income

Average House Value

Demographics data derived from AlphaMap

6,182 45,001
3.3 3.3
$126,250 $119,780
$635,278 $692,161
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174,636

3.2
$106,399
$734,009
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